
Represented Bid Summary
Posting Date: 10/14/2020 Bid Closing Date: 10/20/2020

UNION  SEN                  NAME    TYPE  LOCAL

C-14576S Fleet Technician A (C Vacancy)

N Syracuse

2/18/2020 WHITTICO, DYLAN R0097

5/6/2019 WELCH, RYAN R097C

C-14646 Line Mechanic Helper- Accredited (3)

Watertown

5/2/2007 BEHNKE, RICHARD R0097

10/17/2011 REDDY, ALBERT R0097

8/5/2013 KELLEY, DARWIN R0097

12/27/2016 MANNING, JAMES R0097

7/9/2018 VONDELL, MICHAEL R0097

7/9/2018 HANEY, OWEN R0097

8/13/2018 LYTLE, JORDAN R0097

11/5/2018 SCOTT, BRIAN R0097

11/5/2018 EMLEY, JAMES R0097

2/25/2019 WEBB, NICHOLAS R0097

7/22/2019 DIVICCARO, MICHAEL R0097

7/22/2019 COMINS, BAILEY R0097

7/22/2019 MARTIN, ANDREW R0097

10/7/2019 KLING, KYLE R0097

12/16/2019 PICCIONE, MICHAEL R0097

1/29/2018 WATERBURY, KAITLYN R097C

3/26/2018 ARMSTRONG, JACOB R097C

2/18/2020 CZUBA, KEVIN R097C

10/28/2019 SMITH, KURT T0097

4/13/2020 SPRAGUE, COREY T0097

4/27/2020 IRVINE II, BRUCE T0097

4/27/2020 STOTT, TREVOR T0097

Thursday, October 22, 2020 Page 1 of 3



UNION  SEN                  NAME    TYPE  LOCAL

C-14649 Line Mechanic Helper- Non-Accredited

Watertown

5/10/2010 NEWCOMB, TYLER R0097

10/17/2011 REDDY, ALBERT R0097

8/5/2013 KELLEY, DARWIN R0097

12/19/2016 COX, NELSON R0097

12/27/2016 MANNING, JAMES R0097

7/9/2018 HANEY, OWEN R0097

8/13/2018 PITCHER, JACOB R0097

8/13/2018 LYTLE, JORDAN R0097

11/5/2018 EMLEY, JAMES R0097

2/25/2019 WEBB, NICHOLAS R0097

7/22/2019 DIVICCARO, MICHAEL R0097

7/22/2019 COMINS, BAILEY R0097

7/22/2019 MARTIN, ANDREW R0097

10/7/2019 KLING, KYLE R0097

5/24/2010 GREAVES, ROCHELLE R097C

6/15/2015 CASSANO, MATTHEW R097C

10/24/2016 COLON, LOUIS R097C

5/1/2017 O'BRIEN, JEFFREY R097C

1/29/2018 WATERBURY, KAITLYN R097C

3/26/2018 ARMSTRONG, JACOB R097C

3/26/2018 STONE, HEATHER R097C

5/6/2019 PICCIONI, MARK R097C

5/6/2019 WELCH, RYAN R097C

5/6/2019 DAVIS, CALEB R097C

10/21/2019 YOUNG, STEPHEN R097C

10/21/2019 KELLY, PAUL R097C

2/18/2020 CZUBA, KEVIN R097C

2/18/2020 STAYER, SAMANTHA R097C

1/28/2019 MAZZOLI, KRISTA T0097

10/28/2019 SMITH, KURT T0097

4/13/2020 SPRAGUE, COREY T0097

4/27/2020 IRVINE II, BRUCE T0097

4/27/2020 STOTT, TREVOR T0097

C-15024 Chief Line Mech A Htstick

Utica

9/25/1989 RIFENBURG, JAMES R0097

5/2/2007 BEHNKE, RICHARD R0097

3/2/2009 KASPROWICZ, BENJAMIN R0097

4/30/2012 BERGE II, SHANE R0097

7/9/2012 JONES, JUSTIN R0097

7/9/2012 RIZZO, NICHOLAS R0097

7/7/2013 RIZZO, NATHAN R0097

11/4/2013 MILITANO, VINCENT R0097

7/22/2019 DIVICCARO, MICHAEL R0097

10/28/2019 SMITH, KURT T0097
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C-15035 Chief Line Mech A Htstick

Ogdensburg

9/29/2008 WHITE, ELIAS R0097

2/17/2009 MURPHY, THOMAS R0097

6/25/2012 IVES, CONOR R0097

2/18/2013 HAWES, JORDAN R0097

8/21/2017 KELLY, ANDREW R0097

11/19/2018 MONTANA, CHAD R0097

7/22/2019 MARTIN, ANDREW R0097

10/28/2019 SMITH, KURT T0097

C-15107 Gas Meter Mechanic A- Temp

Liverpool

11/12/1985 KYLE, ERIC R0097

11/9/2009 WEIER, KIMBERLY R0097

5/10/2010 NEWCOMB, TYLER R0097

4/30/2012 BELL, JOHN R0097

10/6/2014 BOJKO, STEFAN R097C

1/29/2018 WATERBURY, KAITLYN R097C

3/26/2018 ARMSTRONG, JACOB R097C

3/26/2018 STONE, HEATHER R097C

5/6/2019 DAVIS, CALEB R097C

10/21/2019 KELLY, PAUL R097C

2/18/2020 CZUBA, KEVIN R097C
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